10lm 110-1393	B - 2004 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE		
(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼	EN HAINA ARRAA (ININ AARRA HAI) (ERA)		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pε. 1027	iginal documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
1. Name of conveying party(ies): DWIGHT ALLEN DWIGHT ALLEN	Name: _ISIDRO TAMEZ, JR.		
l te	Internal Address:		
xu /			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes V No			
3. Nature of conveyance:			
Assignment Merger	27/10 II EV ST		
Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address: 27410 ILEX ST.		
<u> </u>			
Other	LIQUOTON TV TTO40		
11-21-2003	City: HOUSTON State: TX Zip: 77012		
11-21-2003 Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🗸 Yes 🗌 No		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
	cation, the execution date of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/359.837	B. Patent No.(s)		
Additional numbers at	lached? Yes ✔ No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
concerning document should be mailed:			
Name: Gary L. Bush, Esq	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$		
Andrews Kurth LLP.	Enclosed		
	Authorized to be charged to deposit-account		
Suite 4200	The state of the s		
	S Danasit account number		
Street Address: 600 Travis	8. Deposit account number:		
Street Address	50-0897 (142560/TAM001) 🔐 📆		
City:_Houston State:_TX Zip:_77002			
	7,110,00,00		
9. Signature.			
a. Signature.			
Illien of line 1			
THERESA M. EVENBLY JUNE 29, 2004 JUNE 29, 2004			
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date		
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 1			
Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231			
- Julington			

FORM PTO-1619C Expires 06/30/99

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

OMB 0651-0027

PATENTS ONLY

PATENT

Conveying Party(ies)	<u> </u>	
Enter additional Conveying Parties	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached	Execution Date
Name (line 1)		Month Day Year
Name (line 2)		Execution Date
Name (line 1)		Month Day Year
Name (line 2)		Execution Date
Name (line 1)		Month Day Year
Name (line 2)		Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 1)		
Name (line 2)		
Receiving Party(ies) Enter additional Receiving Party(ies)	Mark if additional names of receiving parties	
Name (line 1) JAMES H. GODLOVE		If document to be recorded is an assignment and the
Name (line 2)		receiving party is not domiciled in the United
Address (line 1) 10807 ZIRCON CT.		States, an appointment of a domestic
Address (line 2) HOUSTON, TEXAS	77099	representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
Address (line 3)		
Name (line 1)	•	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the
Name (line 2)		receiving party is not domiciled in the United
Address (line 1)		States, an appointment of a domestic
Address (line 2)		representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate
Address (line 3)		document from Assignment.)
City	State/Country Zipe Code	
Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s)		
Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).		
Patent Application Number(s)	Patent Number	er(s)

PATENT

REEL: 015533 FRAME: 0349

SIP	Form PTO-1595 12-02-	2222
70 · · · · · ·		
	(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp /31/2002)	U. S. Patent and Trademark Office
MOV 2.4 2003	The same was a same was	VIII 1011 1011 1011 101
TO A DENKE	10261/2	259
CONTRADEMAS!	1. Name of conveying party (ies):	Name and address of receiving party (ies)
	DWIGHT ALLEN	Isidro Tamez, Jr.
	Additional names(s) of conveying party (ies) attached?	7410 Ilex St. Houston, TX 77012
-	No □ Yes 3. Nature of conveyance:	James H. Godlove
	3. Nature of conveyance.	10807 Zircon Ct.
	□ Assignment □ Security Agreement □ Other □ Merger □ Change of Name	Houston, TX 77099
	Execution Date:	
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
	If this document is being filed together with a new applicatio	on, the execution date of the application is:
	A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	Additional numbers attach	ned? □ Yes ⊠ No
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents
	concerning document should be mailed:	involved: 1
	Gary L. Bush	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
	Andrews Kurth LLP	⊠ Enclosed
	600 Louisiana, Suite 4200	
	Houston, Texas 77002	Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number 50-0897
	Customer No. 23,444	
•	DO NOT USE TI	HIS SPACE
	9. Statement and signature.	
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infor	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a
	true copy of the original document.	
	Gary L. Bush	July / New 21, 2003
	Name of Person Signing Signature	Date
	Total number of pages including cover sh	neet, attachments, and document: 4
12/01/2003 (GTDN11 00000084 10359827 /	
7-1-7		
01 FC:8021	40.00 00	
1	/	
	/	
1	/	

HOU:2242597.1

PATENT REEL: 015533 FRAME: 0350

ATTY	DOCKET	NO.	.TAM001/142560)

		For.		Application or
		For:	□ U.S.	Provisional Application
		For:		Application
		By:		ntor(*) or \square Present Owner
	<u>ASSIG</u>	NMENT OF	'INVENT	<u> TION</u>
	receipt of which is he			GNORS of the sum of One Dollar and for other good and valuable
ASSIGNOR	:			
	r person(s) or			Wight Allen
Entity(ies) w	ho own the invention:			57 Lucky St.
			I.	Iouston, Texas 77088
Recorded on	and this was re	ecorded in PI		on was previously assigned re following) None
ASSIGNEE:		Isidro Tame 7410 Ilex St. Houston, TX	•	
		Houston, 12	L //012	
		James H. Go 10807 Zircon Houston, TX	n Ct.	
and the succes	ssors, assigns and legal re	presentatives o	of the ASS	IGNEES
		e one of the		
	the entire right, title a	nd interest		
			cent (_%) for the United States and its
territorial pos		F		
1	(check the following bo	ox, if foreign r	rights are	also to be assigned)
				rights to claim priority, in and to
any and all ir	mprovements which are			•

For:

-1-

HOU:2234764.1

PATENT REEL: 015533 FRAME: 0351

FIREHOSE COUPLING EXIT INDICATOR

Name of inventor(s)

ISIDRO TAMEZ, JR.
JAMES H. GODLOVE
DWIGHT ALLEN

and which is	found	in	
(a)	(a) U.S. patent application executed on even date herewith		
(b)		U.S. patent application executed on	
(c)		U.S. provisional application naming the above inventor(s) for the	
		above- entitled invention.	
		☐ Express Mail Label No.:	
		Mailed:	
(d) U.S. Application No. 10/359,837 filed on February 7, 2003		U.S. Application No. 10/359,837 filed on February 7, 2003	
(e)	(e) International Application No. PCT//		
(f) U.S. Patent No issued		U.S. Patent No issued	
		a change of address to which correspondence is to be sent	
		regarding patent maintenance fees is being sent separately.	
	(also	check (g), if foreign application(s) is also being assigned)	
(g)	\checkmark	and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country, including the	
		right to claim priority	

(check and complete (a), (h), (c), (d), (e), (t] or (g))

and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application or any continuation, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent any reissue or re-examination thereof.

ASSIGNOR hereby covenant that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment;

ASSIGNOR further covenant that ASSIGNEES will, upon their request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEES or their legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said application, said invention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

-2-

HOU:2234764.1

PATENT REEL: 015533 FRAME: 0352

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have , 2003.	hereunto set hand and seal this day of
Date of signing	
item (a) was checked above. Date: 1/21/03	be the same as the date of execution of the application, if DWIGHT ALLEN complete the following information)
	(type or print the name of the above person authorized to sign on behalf of ASSIGNOR)

NOTE No witnessing, notarization or legalization is necessary. If the assignment is notarized or legalized, then it will only be prima facie evidence of execution. 35 USC 267. Use next page if notarization is desired.

Title

☑ Notarization or Legalization Page Added.

THE S	STATE OF TEXAS	§
COUN	NTY OF HARRIS	§ §
	EN known to me to be the knowledged to me that he	rsigned authority, on this day personally appeared DWIGH ? person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument executed the same for the purposes and consideration therein
2003.	GIVEN UNDER MY H	IAND and seal of office this day of

Notary Public in and for ________My Commission Expires: ______